
1 高  波  はるか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 25.15 14.30 11.25 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 2 0 0 -1

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 2F+2T<<+1A+SEQ << 3.30 -0.60 2.70-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 -1 1 0

14.20 14.30

Composition 1.00 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

Presentation 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.00

11.25

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 伊  藤  百合香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 5 14.59 8.04 6.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 1 0

3 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 -2 1 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.42 0.86-3 -3 -4 -1 -4

9.28 8.04

Composition 1.00 2.252.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.00 2.422.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.00 2.082.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

6.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 塩  原  由依子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 2 12.62 6.62 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 0.00 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 SSp2 1.60 -0.05 1.550 1 -1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.50 6.62

Composition 1.00 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.921.75 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 2.082.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

6.00

4 沼  田  あゆみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 9.81 4.76 5.25 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 -0.02 1.28-2 0 0 -1 0

2 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.80 4.76

Composition 1.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 酒  巻  真  利

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 9.22 4.59 4.83 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1T+1W+SEQ 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -2 0 -1

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 SSp1 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 -2 0 0 0

7.20 4.59

Composition 1.00 1.581.75 1.75 1.00 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

4.83

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 高  山  花  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 8.45 4.87 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 0 0 1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1 0 -2

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 0 -1

5.30 4.87

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.50

3.58
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7 一  岡  沙  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 6.22 3.03 3.59 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -2 -5 -3 -3

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-2 -3 -2 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-4 -3 -1 0 -3

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.03

Composition 1.00 1.251.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.75

3.59

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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